
Direction: Worli Depot

72 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

56 bus Time Schedule

Worli Depot Route Timetable:

Monday 05:15-23:20

Tuesday 05:15-23:20

Wednesday 05:15-23:20

Thursday 05:15-23:20

Friday 05:15-23:20

Saturday 05:15-23:20

Sunday 05:15-23:20

56 bus Info

Direction: Worli Depot
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The 56 bus line (Worli Depot - Vesava Yari Road Bus Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Worli Depot: 05:15-23:20(2) Vesave Yari Road Bus Station: 04:20-22:00

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 56 bus station near you and find out when is the next 56 bus arriving.

56 bus time schedule & line map

Worli Depot - Vesava Yari Road Bus Station Get The App56 Line

Vesave Yari Road Bus Station

Vesave Village

Ganga Bhavan

Machhalimar

Picnic Cottage

Seven Bungalows Garden

Nana Nani Park

Natasha Tower

Dnyajyoti Sawitri Bai Phule Chowk

Bharat Nagar Versova

Versova Link Road

Abhishek Apartments

Juhu Prabhat

J.V.P.D.Bus Station

Chandan Cinema

Utpal Sanghavi School

Bharatiya Arogya Nidhi Hospital

Juhu Bus Station

Juhu Hotel

Juhu Hotel

Parsi Colony Juhu

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/56/62177987/5873372/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-56-Mumbai-3732-857915-62177987-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D62177987%26li%3D5873372%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D62177987%26li%3D5873372%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_56_Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_56_Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station_Mumbai_View


Juhu Beach

Juhu Beach

Royal Hotel

Juhu Tara

Manekji Cooper School

Juhu Koliwada

S.N.D.T College Juhu

Balkanji Bari School

Santacruz Police Station

Arya Samaj Mandir

Ramakrishna Mission

Khar Linking Road

Khar 14th Road

Khar 16th Road

Dr.B.R Ambedkar Colony / Khar 18th Road

Dandpada

Khar Danda

Sherley Village

Rizvi College

Rizvi Complex

Additional Police Commissioner Office

Perry Cross Road

D Monte Park

Pali Naka

Hong Kong Bank

Moti Mahal

Bandra Talkies

Jarimari

P.Mohammed Rafi Chowk (Bandra-W)

P.Mohammed Rafi Chowk (S.V.Road)

Mahim Kajve / Koliwada

Mahim

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/56/62177987/5873372/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/56/62177987/5873372/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station


Direction: Vesave Yari Road Bus Station

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

56 bus Time Schedule

Vesave Yari Road Bus Station Route Timetable:

Monday 04:20-22:00

Tuesday 04:20-22:00

Wednesday 04:20-22:00

Thursday 04:20-22:00

Friday 04:20-22:00

Saturday 04:20-22:00

Sunday 04:20-22:00

56 bus Info

Direction: Vesave Yari Road Bus Station
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 51 min

Mahim Paradise

Shitaladevi Temple Mahim

Citylight Cinema

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Kabutarkhana

Shardashram Vidyamandir

Dadar Police Station

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Prabhadevi

Standard Mill

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Adarsh Nagar (Worli Village)

Worli Village Bus Station

Worli Depot

Worli Depot

Worli Sea Face

Worli Sea Face (N)

Worli Village

Worli Village Bus Station

Adarsh Nagar (Worli Village)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Gammon House / Standard Mill

Prabhadevi / Siddhivnayak Mandir

Ravindra Natya Mandir / Prabhadevi

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/56/62177987/5873374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station


Line Summary:
Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Dadar Police Station

Shardashram Vidyamandir

Kabutarkhana

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Citylight Cinema

Shitaladevi Temple Mahim

Mahim Paradise

Mahim

Mahim Kajve / Koliwada

P.Mohammed Rafi Chowk (Bandra-W)

Bandra Talao

Jarimari

Bandra Talkies

Moti Mahal

Guru Nanak Road

Pali Naka

D Monte Park

Perry Cross Road

Additional Police Commissioner Office

Rizvi Complex

Rizvi College

Sherley Village

Khar Danda

Dandpada

Dr.B.R Ambedkar Colony / Khar 18th Road

Khar 16th Road

Khar 14th Road

Khar Linking Road

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/56/62177987/5873374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/56/62177987/5873374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Worli%20Depot%20-%20Vesava%20Yari%20Road%20Bus%20Station


Ramakrishna Mission

Arya Samaj Mandir

Santacruz Police Station

Balkanji Bari School

S.N.D.T College Juhu

Juhu Koliwada

Manekji Cooper School

Juhu Tara

Royal Hotel

Juhu Beach

Juhu Beach

Parsi Colony Juhu

Juhu Hotel

Juhu Hotel

Juhu Bus Station

Bharatiya Arogya Nidhi Hospital

Utpal Sanghavi School

Chandan Cinema

J.V.P.D.Bus Station

Juhu Prabhat

Abhishek Apartments

Versova Link Road

Bharat Nagar Versova

Natasha Tower

Nana Nani Park

Seven Bungalows Garden

Picnic Cottage

Machhalimar

Ganga Bhavan

Vesave Village

Vesave Market

Vesave Yari Road Bus Station



56 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


